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Did you know?

It takes approximately 20-25 minutes
for the lock to drain or fill up with
water. Please be patient while going
through the lock!
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How the Lock
System Operates
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Lock Opé}a;ing Hours

TO AHMIC
LAKE

10:00AM
12:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
6:00PM

t TO LAKE CECEBE

10:30AM
12:30PM
2:30PM
4:30PM

OPEN DAILY FROM THE
LAST WEEKEND IN JUNE
TO LABOUR DAY WEEKEND

History of the Lock

The Wenonah




